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Ordinance amending the Pittsburgh Code, Title Nine, Zoning, Article I, Section 902.03 Zoning Map, by
changing from EMI, Educational/Medical Institution District to UI, Urban Industrial, a certain property
identified as 2015 Mary Street, Block Number 12-K, lot number 350; in the Allegheny County Block and Lot
System.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. Amending the Pittsburgh Code, Title Nine, Zoning, Article I, Section 902.03 Zoning Map, by
changing from EMI, Educational/Medical Institution District to UI, Urban Industrial, a certain property
identified as 2015 Mary Street, Block Number 12-K, lot number 350; in the Allegheny County Block and Lot
System.
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